17393	
	STATE OF OREGON,
AT A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	County of Klamath ss. Vol. <u>M90</u> Page 1372
	. 이렇게 가지 다 그 귀에서, 제품 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 하는 것이다. 이렇게 가지 않는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 하는 것을 하는 것이다. 가지 않는 것은 것을 가지 않는 것은 것
SOGA	Aspen Title
TITIE & FOOD	on this <u>12</u> day of <u>1</u>
TITLE & ESCROW, INC	C. $\frac{\text{on mis } 12}{\text{in Vol. } M90}$ $\frac{\text{day of } 101y}{\text{oclock } A.M.}$ and duly recorded
Namath Falls Orean	
(503) 884-5137	Evelya BiehnCounty Clotk By Derwethan Afetsch
ATE 35384	Fee, 8.00 Deputy.
DEED	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE
The undersigned a	OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
and as Trustee or Successor	Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated : October 16, 19	and certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Fee Number	Recorded : October 17, 1984
County Of	Book • MOA
• Klamath	Book : M84 Page : 17794
State Of : Oregon	
Truste	이들이 이상에는 방법적인 것이 있는 것은 것이다. 이상에 가지 않는 것이다. 1. 같은 것은 방법적인 방법적인 것은 것이다. 이상에 가지 않는 것이다. 것이다. 같은 것이다.
· Charles R Rote .	and Dorothy Ann Rote
ASPEN TITLE & ES	
Beneficiary : Transament	excer, INC.
having received from the a	Nancial Services
tions secured by the Trust Deed have	aid Trust Deed, a written
of Trust.	hancial Services baid Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, write
	and Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the est which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date	
: July 11, 1990	
	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW INC.
	A LICROW INC.
	By aucult fattering
tate Of Oregon	
Dunty OfKlamath	SS
July 11 , 19_90	
rsonally appeared	
	rew A Patterson
That said instrument was signed on behalf	retary of Aspen Title & Economic who being
ND WHEN BERSON	Dretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inca Corporation of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he
THEN RECORDED MAIL TO	and been.
	Before Me:
Transamerica Financial Services	Ophler V R
Transamerica Financial Services	Notary Public for Orac Beigener
Transamerica Financial Services Box 1269 Klamath Falls Or 97601	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12-17-91

日本にな